
Preferential Location Charges (PLC)

Rs. 1,25,000/- each

Rs. 1,10,000/-

Rs. 65,000/-

Rs. 40,000/-

Rs. 50,000/-

Rs. 65,000/-

Rs. 80,000/-

Rs. 47,500/-

Rs. 60,000/-

Rs. 75,000/-

Rs. 1,40,000/-

Rs. 1,25,000/- each

The company would pay to the Allottee(s) Rs. 5/- per sq. ft. per month of Super Area for any delay in offering possession of the Apartment 
beyond the period as stipulated in the agreement to sell. Similarly, the Allottee(s) would also be liable to pay holding charges @ Rs. 5/- 
per sq. ft. per month of Super Area if the Allottee(s) fails to take possession of the Apartment within 21 days from the date of issuance of 
the notice of possession.

The maintenance Charges on the basis of Super Area of the Apartment as determined by the Company at the time of offer of possession 
of the Apartment shall be payable in advance for a period of three years along with notice of possession.

Registration charges and stamp duty charges, as applicable for required documents, shall be payable extra by allottee(s).

Service Tax shall be payable extra by the Allottee(s) as applicable.

The above Prices/Payment plans are subject to revision/withdrawl at any time without notice at the sole discretion of the company.

Kolar Road, Bhopal.

"as advised"

Rs. 26,31,735/- Rs. 35,89,300/-



(Stage A)

This installment and the subsequent installment(s) in the above installment plan shall become payable on demand irrespective
of the serial order in which they are listed above

+ PLC + Parking Charges
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